SE
C
TI
O
N
 4
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
General Specifications (@ 25° C)

25
25
Part Number Builder
Series
SSR
Output Voltage
2 = 24 to 280 VAC
6 = 48 to 600 VAC
Input Voltage
DIN-DC = 3 - 32 VDC; SPST-NO; Zero Cross
DIN-DC-2 = 3 - 32 VDC; SPST-NO; Random
DIN-DC-4 = 3 - 32 VDC; SPST-NC; Random
DIN-AC = 90 - 280 VAC; SPST-NO; Zero Cross
DIN-AC-2 = 90 - 280 VAC; SPST-NO; Random
DIN-AC-4 = 90 - 280 VAC; SPST-NC; Random
Output Current
10 = 10 AMPS
25 = 25 AMPS
40 = 40 AMPS
4/17
Mouser Electronics